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Extract buffer ﬂﬁznauﬁ"w

Chelex® 100
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10X PCR buffer 152020890
Tris-HCI (pH 8.0)

KCl
EDTA
DIT

®
Tween 20

Nonidet P-40®

Glycerol

Bromophenol blue

Xylene cyanol FF

Glycerol
EDTA

Al solution ﬂﬁzﬂanﬁw
NaClO4
TBE solubilizer

Sodium acetate

100

20
160
0.1

0.5
0.5
50

6X Loading Dye Solution szneudy

0.09

0.09
60
60

JETSORB Kit (GENOMED, Japan)
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A2 solution H52nOUAY
Ethanol
NaCl
EDTA
Tris-HC1

guiifudeyatiduiianalelnd

DDRBJ
Address: DDBJ, National Institute of Genetics, Mishima, Shizuoka 411, Japan
http://www.ddbj.nig.ac.jp
EMBL
Address: European Bioinformatics Institute, Wellcome Trust Genome
Campus, Hinxton, Cambridge CB10 1SD, UK
hitp://www.ebi.acuk
GenBank
Address: National Center for Biotechnology Information, National Library of
Medicine, 8600 Rockville Pike, Bldg 38A, Room 8N-803, Bethesda,
MD 20894, USA
hitp://www.nchinlm.nih.gov/
GSDB
Address: GSDB, National Center for Genome Resources, 1800 Old Pecos
Trail, Santa Fe, NM 87505, USA

Jiwww.negr.org/esdb
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